
MOTO/MOTO5/OPEN 予選 2024 / 8 / 25 10:21

結果表 Weather :Sunny

Track :Dry

1 3 MOTO 1 ｵｵｼﾏ ｶｽﾞﾔ ﾐﾆﾃﾞﾙﾀ ｶﾒｼﾞﾛｳ 2'01.637 4 / 6 135.048
2 83 MOTO 2 ｾｷ ｼｮｳﾀ 新東京ﾃｸﾉxMINNIE彰太 2'01.842 5 / 6 0.205 0.205 134.821
3 51 MOTO 3 ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾄ BROS yosiyosi号 2'04.575 2 / 3 2.938 2.733 131.863
4 46 MOTO5 1 ｶﾈｸﾗ ｼｮｳｼﾞ SCR sprint 2'05.670 3 / 5 4.033 1.095 130.714
5 41 MOTO5 2 ｶﾐﾔ ﾕｳﾔ GKRT 41号車 2'05.701 3 / 5 4.064 0.031 130.682
6 67 MOTO 4 ｲｼｶﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ Yellow KAD Mini 2'07.969 4 / 6 6.332 2.268 128.365
7 4 MOTO 5 ｸﾗﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾌﾐ ﾗｲﾄﾞﾓﾝｽﾀｰBMCｻｰﾋﾞｽ 2'08.387 5 / 6 6.750 0.418 127.948
8 6 MOTO 6 ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ﾄｼﾊﾙ ﾒｶﾄﾞｯｸ･MRG･ﾓﾝｽﾀｰ 2'08.689 4 / 6 7.052 0.302 127.647
9 70 MOTO5 3 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅｵﾕｷ MRRC 0070 2'11.459 3 / 6 9.822 2.770 124.958
10 23 MOTO 7 ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾖｳｽｹ HK FIRST BDH 2'11.510 5 / 6 9.873 0.051 124.909
11 1 MOTO 8 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｼｭｳｼﾞ ﾐﾆﾃﾞﾙﾀ 銀兎 2'11.709 5 / 5 10.072 0.199 124.720
12 2 MOTO 9 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｼｭｳｼﾞ ﾐﾆﾃﾞﾙﾀ ﾐﾄﾞﾘｶﾞﾒ 2'11.711 5 / 5 10.074 0.002 124.719
13 24 MOTO 10 ｺﾅｶ ﾓﾄｷ ﾐﾆﾃﾞﾙﾀﾏｰｼｬﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 2'11.960 5 / 5 10.323 0.249 124.483
14 16 OPEN 1 ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾔｽﾋﾛ tta ohtani mini 2'14.609 5 / 5 12.972 2.649 122.033
15 17 OPEN 2 ﾁｬﾀﾆ ﾋﾛﾕｷ Y'sﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ3号 2'15.130 5 / 6 13.493 0.521 121.563
16 73 MOTO 11 ｲﾀﾂﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ ｼﾝﾜﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾐﾆ 2'15.360 2 / 3 13.723 0.230 121.356
17 7 OPEN 3 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾞﾛｳ ﾜｲｽﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ吾号 2'16.214 4 / 5 14.577 0.854 120.596
18 10 MOTO5 4 ｷﾀﾉ ﾖｼﾋﾛ ｸｰﾊﾟｰｽﾞﾚｼﾞｪﾝﾄﾞMOTO5 2'16.478 4 / 5 14.841 0.264 120.362
19 5 MOTO5 5 ﾆｼｵ ﾏｺﾄ CCO WORKS 2'16.766 3 / 6 15.129 0.288 120.109
20 25 OPEN 4 ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾃﾞｷ MRRC 0025 2'17.732 3 / 4 16.095 0.966 119.266
21 15 OPEN 5 ﾜﾀﾞﾔ ｽﾐﾁ ﾋﾟｯﾄﾊｳｽ こもりり2 2'18.192 5 / 5 16.555 0.460 118.869
22 21 OPEN 6 ｵｾﾞｷ ﾏｻﾙ ｷﾝｸﾞｽﾛｰﾄﾞOSP号 2'18.539 5 / 5 16.902 0.347 118.572
23 92 MOTO 12 ﾀﾆ ﾐﾂｱｷ ﾊｽｸﾊﾞｰﾅBDNﾐﾆ 2'18.719 4 / 4 17.082 0.180 118.418
24 112 MOTO 13 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾄｼ ﾄｰﾀｽRSﾏｸﾞﾜｲｱBDA 2'19.150 5 / 6 17.513 0.431 118.051
25 81 OPEN 7 ﾅｶﾞｲｹ ｼﾞｭﾝ OP桜1号 2'19.418 5 / 5 17.781 0.268 117.824
26 183 OPEN 8 ﾀｹﾁ ｶﾂﾕｷ BGﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞﾌﾞﾙｰ 2'22.933 4 / 5 21.296 3.515 114.927
27 58 OPEN 9 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻﾕｷ Brosうめ mini 2'22.978 3 / 5 21.341 0.045 114.890
28 20 MOTO5 6 ﾎｼﾉ ﾖｼﾋﾛ ﾏﾂﾑﾗﾜｰｸｽRﾐﾆ 2'25.311 4 / 5 23.674 2.333 113.046
29 66 OPEN 10 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｽｹ mrm66mini 2'25.389 4 / 5 23.752 0.078 112.985
30 36 MOTO5 7 ﾎｼﾉ ﾂｸﾊﾞ ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙRﾐﾆ 2'26.775 3 / 5 25.138 1.386 111.918
31 32 OPEN 11 ｺﾞﾄｳ ｶｽﾞﾖｼ ｷﾝｸﾞｽﾛｰﾄﾞ1号 2'27.452 3 / 5 25.815 0.677 111.404
32 119 OPEN 12 ｼﾞｮﾆｰ ｵｵｸﾏ ｷｬﾛﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ19号車 2'28.047 3 / 3 26.410 0.595 110.957
33 19 OPEN 13 ﾀﾁｲﾘ ﾋﾛｱｷ ｵﾚﾝｼﾞ丸ﾁｬｯﾋﾟｰ 2'34.004 4 / 5 32.367 5.957 106.665
34 82 MOTO 14 ｷﾊﾗ ﾋﾛｼ ﾘﾄﾙﾁｬﾝﾌﾟﾐﾆ 2'36.253 3 / 5 34.616 2.249 105.130
35 64 MOTO 15 ﾐﾔﾀ ｾｲｲﾁ ｸｰﾊﾟｰG ﾏｸﾞﾜｲﾔｰ 2'37.860 2 / 5 36.223 1.607 104.059
36 11 MOTO 16 ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻｼ ｱﾝﾃﾞｨｰ ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 2'39.573 4 / 4 37.936 1.713 102.942
37 71 OPEN 14 ｼﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾏｻﾓﾘ ｲﾉｾﾝﾃｨｰ RT 2'53.885 3 / 3 52.248 14.312 94.469

12 MOTO ｺﾞｳﾀﾞ ｱﾂｼ ｸｰﾊﾟｰｽﾞﾚｼﾞｪﾝﾄﾞ MOTO
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MOTO/MOTO-FIVE/OPEN

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


